UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

30-045-25858

•		٠,	アン	 _	<u> </u>	 <u> </u>
	LEASE					

	D = 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
•		ICAL SURVEY			NM-36479	
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT TO	O DRILL, DEER	PEN, OR PLU	IG BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
TIPE OF WORK	L 🛚	DEEPEN []		BACK [T. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
B. TYPE OF WELL OIL GA	S OTHER			MULTIPLE ZONE	E. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
WELL WI	.LL C3 01				BUSKEN	
VERYL F. N	100RE				9. WELL NO.	
. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR		ITMOTON NEW M	EYICO 87401	. ~		
2605 HIGH	AND PLACE, FARM	INCIUN, NEW IN	State requirements	WED	TWIN MOUNDS PC	
At surface 1850!	AND PLACE, FARM port location clearly and FSL & 790' FEL	Sec. 6, T29N	DREWCE .	3 1983	11. SEC., T., R., M., OE BLE. AND SURVEY OF AREA 12. COUNTY OF PARISH 13. STATE San Juan New Mexic	
At proposed prod. son	•		MONS	NANAGEM	Sec. 6, T29N, R14W	
	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST OFF	ICE*	ND SOURCE	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
14. DISTANCE IN MILLS	= F Viztland	Post Office	GEAU OFON	KP-	San Juan New Mexic	
2 miles N	.E. of Kirtland	16.	NO. FOF ACRES IN LE	ASE 17. NO	OF ACRES ASSIGNED	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPORTION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE I	T	790'	160		160	
(Also to nearest drights. DISTANCE FROM PROINT TO NEAREST WELL, D		DRILLING GPERATURE	PROPOSED DEPTH	Rotary		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	IS LEASE, FT.	DRILLING CPERS		1911	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	SUBJECT TO deligi		, , , ,	12-15-83	
	9' GR	"GENERAL REQUIRED BOPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENTING I	PROGRAM	This action is subject to administrative	
23.	P	RUPUSED CASING A			appeal pursuant to 30, 257 290.	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEF	TH /00	.5 CF) 25 sxs Class B Neat	
9 5/8	7 5/8	26.4#	90		3 cr) 23 sxs class b Heat	
	2 7/8	6.4#	950		54 CF) 6% gel	
				(1)	of the ger	
	Ì		.	I :		

reverse side)

1. Drill 9 5/8 hole to 90' ±. Run and set 7 5/8 casing. Circulate cement to surface.

2. Wait on cement 12 hrs.

Install B.O.P. Pressure test casing and B.O.P. to 1000# psi

Drill 5 7/8 hole to $\stackrel{+}{-}$ 1000' with fresh water gel mud. Run electric and radioactive log.

Run 2 7/8 casing and cement.

Selective perf and stimulate the FC formation and complete as required by regulations.

OIL CON. DIV.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program. if any.

1/2 (7 Messe	Ω	PERATOR	11-10-83
SIGNED Veryl t. 1100	_ 7'ITLEO	LINTON	APPROVED
(This space for Federal or State office use)			
FERMIT NO.	APPR	OVAL DATE	AS AMENDED
APPROVED BY	_ TITLE		DES 0 9 1982
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			X Dinglesin
(PSST AREA MANAGER ATTA
oh &	-	<i>!</i>	FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA
	A La	AMMA 2	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DOX 2088

form C-107 keylsed 10-1-78

	NEW MEXICO	CANTA	۲. ۵. ۵۵× ۶ FE, NEW M	IEXICO (37501		kevis	ed 10-
REY AND MINE	RALS UCPARTMENT	SAITIA (1) distances must	he from the cuter	houndaries s	1 the Section		T	
perator			Lease				Well No.	
VERYL F.	MOORE		BUSKEN		Lourty		1	
VERIL F.	Section	Township	P. cange	211	County San J	(nan		
	6	29N]][M	J San o	uali		
	Location of Well:	+h	and 790	iee	t from the	East	line	
1850 Tound Level E		70.012	>∞1				cated Acreage;	
۲200	Picture	Cliff	Twin	Mounds P	.C.		160	Acres
1. Outline	e the acreage dedicat	ted to the subje	ct well by colo	ored pencil	or hachure	marks on the p	lat below. of (both as to w	orkins
interes	e than one lease is st and royalty). e than one lease of d by communitization, u	ifferent ownershi	ip is dedicated					
dated Ye		nswer is "yes;" 1		lation				
	wer is "no," list the						l. (Use reverse	side o
	orm if necessary.) owable will be assign -pooling, or otherwise)	ed to the well un	til all interests andard unit, el	s have been iminating s	consolidat uch interest	ed (by commu s, has been ap	nitization, uniti proved by the C	zation ommis
sion.	-pooring, or otherwise,	,				1	ERTIFICATION	
		egy						
	La William		REG	. , F	D	I hereby cert	ify that the informa	lion cor
	a of the	W		EIN			is true and comple	
FF. 3		~	- F G	- 1083	3 3	best of my kr	nowledge and belief.	•
17	1,31983		K L	173.2 122	LAGENER	1 (lem	17. Mas	28
Π_{i}	M DECT OF	N ·	MC	J. WO WY	RCE "	Name		
			P	1014 RESU	NAGEWENT RCE AREA		OPERATI	OR
	DEC 13 1983 OIL CON. D		EUREAU P	, · -		Position		
	- V '		i i			Corner		
•	t		1			Company	-10-83	
	t Sec		1			Date		
	1 560	•	1		1	1		
	<u> </u>		1					_
	1			.:		1 hereby co	ertify that the well	I locati
	I			l I			is plat was plotted	
			6	! 		nates of ac	tual surveys made	by m●
	1	ì	'	. ⊚⊢	790'	under my su	pervision, and that	the so
			1	;			I correct to the be	st of r
	i					knowledge o	and belief.	
	_ 1							
				_	\\	Data Survivo	<u> </u>	
İ	I			1850		Date Surveyed		
1	1			1 87		Novemb Begistered Fr	er 9, 1983 ·	
	1			1			Curveyor	;
	1			!		200	Eterie	/
	1					Fred 3	Kerr Jr.	
	1			<u> </u>		Certificate N	Of the Contract of	
<u></u>	Sc	ale: 1"=1000	1			3950		
								1011 2

OPERATOR: VERYL F. MOORE

2605 HIGHLAND PLACE

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

* ,

RECFIVED

DEC 02 1983

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

LEASE:

BUSKEN #1

BLM - NM - 36479 TWIN MOUNDS PC

NE/4 SEC 6 T29N R14W

SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

1. TRASH AND BURN PIT SHALL BE FENCED UNTIL FILLED.

2. RESERVE PIT SHALL BE FENCED UNTIL DRY OR FILLED.

Veryl 7. Moore

ATTACHMENT "E" to APD